SRNCAPITAL _
_| Appropriate & Suitable

©

SRN CAPITAL DISTRIBUTION SERVICES PVT.

LTD.
AMFI-Registered Mutual Fund Distributor

Address : S-11 ,2nd Floor Aditya City Centre Indirapuram ,Ghaziabad U.P-201014
Phone : 7503000740
Email : admin@srncapital.in
www.srncapital.in




A SRNCAPITAL

l_ _| Appropriate & Suitable

Do you have a running
Home Loan?

or
Are you considering taking a

Home Loan?

presenting...

RECOVER YOUR HOME LOAN EMiIs
by

INVESTING IN SIPs

HOW DOES IT WORK?

ALONG WITH YOUR EMis,

START AN SIP.

>

G

SIP is a process wherein you invest a fixed amount
every month in equity mutual funds.

* Mutual fund investments are subject to marker risks, read all scheme related documents carefully before investing.
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If your EMI is ¥ 50,000/-

SIP Reqd. to
recover

Principal +
Interest Paid

Tenure
(In Years)

Interest

15
20
25
30

7%
7%
7%
7%

%90 Lakhs
¥ 1.2 Crores
¥ 1.5 Crores
% 1.8 Crores

¥19,000
¥ 13,000
¥9,000
¥ 6,000

Tenure
(In Years)

15
20
25
30

If your EMlI is ¥ 75,000/-

Interest

7%
7%
7%
7%

Principal +

Interest Paid

% 1.35 Crores
% 1.80 Crores
% 2.25 Crores
% 2.70 Crores

SIP Reqd. to
recover

% 27,500
19,500
¥ 13,500

¥ 9,000

Tenure
(In Years)

15
20
25
30

If your EMI is ¥ 1,00,000/-

Interest

7%
7%
7%
7%

Principal +
Interest Paid

¥1.80 Crores
¥ 3.40 Crores
¥ 3.00 Crores
¥3.60 Crores

SIP Reqd. to
recover

¥ 38,000
¥26,000
¥18,000
¥12,000

We can provide exact calculation on SIP amount required,
based on your loan / EMI amount.

* Mutual fund investments are subject to marker risks, read all scheme related documents carefully before investing.
* Returns are not guaranteed. Assumption of returns are at portfolio level. It is not an indication of specific scheme returns.

The above is for illustration purpose only.
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FAQ on SIPs
You can choose any date
for your SIP
You can redeem
your SIP anytime
You can stop
your SIP anytime

No restriction of amount.
Choose any amount

You can stop your SIP
& let your Investment grow

You can increase / decrease
your SIP amount anytime

If you want to start SIP to recover your EMIs, please get in touch with us.
We will calculate exact numbers for you and suggest the schemes that is
appropriate for you.

* Mutual fund investments are subject to marker risks, read all scheme related documents carefully before investing.
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